Okolo Vlasenice
23.07.2016 Vlasenice (Vysoc€ina) [CZE]

Potér, mikroZactvo 600m
start ~ 14:20:04 | 2010 a mladsi | pfihlaSeno: 19

kategorie
kluci 533
kluci 355
holky 436
kluci 353
kluci 69
holky 357
kluci 438
holky 404
kluci 392
holky 393
kluci 437
holky 351
kluci 391
kluci 70
holky 71
holky 406
Kluci 394
holky 396
kluci 354
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno
BUSTA MICHAL
HOUSKA ROBIN
HOUSKOVA TEREZKA
KOLAFA DENIS
KOLAJA BEDRICH
MAZANCOVA VERONIKA
MICHAL MARTIN
ONDECKOVA ZUZANA
SMISEK JAKUB
SMiSKOVA ANDREA
SMRCKA MATYAS
SOUKUPOVA STELA
STRASIK JAN
SALANDA ADAM
SEBESTOVA VERONIKA
TRKOLOVA ZUZANA
TRECEK SIMON
TRECKOVA MARIE
ZEDNICEK CYRIL
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
DOBSICE
HOUSKA TEAM

LOKO TRUTNOV
VLASENICKY PANI

SLOVAN KAMENICE NAD LIPOU
KAMENICE NAD LIPOU

CYCLING ACADEMY TABOR
CIMER

T) SLOVAN KAMENICE NAD LIPOU
PATRY CYCLING TEAM TREST
SKUHROVACI

EUROFOAM SPORT TEAM
ANTONKA

ZEDNICEK

startovni listina

rocnik
2011
2012
2011
2011
2013
2015
2010
2011
2013
2010
2013
2011
2012
2010
2012
2010
2014
2014
2012
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